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RTW Monson Club Championships 2024 - 23/11/2024 to 01/12/2024

Results - Session 4 - Sunday AM
 
Event 403  Boys 9 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson  91 Chaturvedi, Casper 1:22.47  NT
Rtw Monson  92 Tsui, Nathanael 1:23.97  NT
Rtw Monson  93 Ng, Tristan 1:28.34  1:29.83
Rtw Monson  74 Palmer, Rex 1:30.48  NT
Rtw Monson  95 Farrell-Mitchell, Finntan 1:45.78  NT
Rtw Monson  86 Yedupati, Viraj 1:49.47  NT

 
Event 403  Boys 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 101 Nickoll, Ollie 1:21.81  NT
Rtw Monson 102 Dziki, Emil 1:23.06  NT
Rtw Monson 103 Clary, Orlando 1:30.25  1:39.34
Rtw Monson 104 Sleightholme, Wilf 1:31.00  1:38.20
Rtw Monson 105 Allen, Joshua 1:31.14  NT
Rtw Monson 106 Webb, Barnaby 1:31.53  1:31.60
Rtw Monson 107 Macdonald, Jack 1:34.05  NT
Rtw Monson 108 Stanway, Thomas 1:35.40  1:41.42
Rtw Monson 109 O'Brien, Blaise 1:39.17  NT

 
Event 403  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 111 Marshall, Jax 1:11.60  1:08.82
Rtw Monson 112 Styles, Henryk 1:16.65  1:17.43
Rtw Monson 113 Davidson, Cameron 1:18.16  1:37.90
Rtw Monson 114 Broyden Prior, Joe 1:18.55  1:21.70

 
Event 403  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 121 Marsh, Gabriel 1:05.92  1:08.44
Rtw Monson 122 Yau, Jasper 1:06.13  1:08.52
Rtw Monson 123 Clary, Phoenix 1:06.20  1:07.20
Rtw Monson 124 Webb, Henry 1:09.60  1:10.92
Rtw Monson 125 Sleightholme, Stan 1:15.50  1:19.99
Rtw Monson 126 Williams, Noah 1:34.93  NT

 
Event 403  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 131 Mialkovskyi, Alex 1:01.69  1:01.65
Rtw Monson 132 Maksimov, Petar 1:06.85  1:11.41
Rtw Monson 133 Henderson, Hamish 1:07.62  1:07.58
Rtw Monson 134 Whymark, Charlie 1:07.76  1:08.62
Rtw Monson 135 Russell, Louie 1:08.50  1:09.23
Rtw Monson 136 Burke, Henry 1:11.16  1:13.95
Rtw Monson 137 Plunkett, Thomas 1:13.33  1:14.30
Rtw Monson 138 Ganguli, Avneesh 1:14.23  1:21.00
Rtw Monson 139 Hisocke, Ben 1:19.84  NT
Rtw Monson 1310 Gregan-Salvado, Dylan 1:47.32  NT

 
Event 403  Boys 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 141 Bissett, Rohan 57.46  1:00.06
Rtw Monson 142 Murphy, Tom 1:01.49  1:02.43
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2024 - 23/11/2024 to 01/12/2024

Results - Session 4 - Sunday AM

(Event 403  Boys 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 143 Lettington, Elijah 1:03.32  1:02.91
Rtw Monson 14--- Apostolou, Michael X1:00.63  1:04.00

 
Event 403  Men 15 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 151 Hill, Joshua 57.41  59.20
Rtw Monson 152 Pressly, CJ 58.18  58.30
Rtw Monson 153 Whitcomb, Jon 1:01.75  1:00.63
Rtw Monson 154 Martin-Young, Freddie 1:02.41  1:04.47
Rtw Monson 155 Williams, Joseph 1:21.82  NT

 
Event 403  Men 16 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 161 Bissett, Aran 51.88  50.67
Rtw Monson 162 Letts, Maxwell 1:16.59  1:15.46

 
Event 403  Men 17 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 171 Annan, Hayden 52.05  50.97
Rtw Monson 172 Cowley, Ruben 52.61  51.40
Rtw Monson 173 Mialkovskyi, Denys 52.76  51.40
Rtw Monson 174 Tollit, Alex 56.81  58.07

 
Event 403  Men 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 161 Bissett, Aran 51.88  50.67
Rtw Monson 172 Annan, Hayden 52.05  50.97
Rtw Monson 173 Cowley, Ruben 52.61  51.40
Rtw Monson 174 Mialkovskyi, Denys 52.76  51.40
Rtw Monson 175 Tollit, Alex 56.81  58.07
Rtw Monson 156 Hill, Joshua 57.41  59.20
Rtw Monson 147 Bissett, Rohan 57.46  1:00.06
Rtw Monson 158 Pressly, CJ 58.18  58.30
Rtw Monson 149 Murphy, Tom 1:01.49  1:02.43
Rtw Monson 1310 Mialkovskyi, Alex 1:01.69  1:01.65
Rtw Monson 1511 Whitcomb, Jon 1:01.75  1:00.63
Rtw Monson 1512 Martin-Young, Freddie 1:02.41  1:04.47
Rtw Monson 1413 Lettington, Elijah 1:03.32  1:02.91
Rtw Monson 1214 Marsh, Gabriel 1:05.92  1:08.44
Rtw Monson 1215 Yau, Jasper 1:06.13  1:08.52
Rtw Monson 1216 Clary, Phoenix 1:06.20  1:07.20
Rtw Monson 1317 Maksimov, Petar 1:06.85  1:11.41
Rtw Monson 1318 Henderson, Hamish 1:07.62  1:07.58
Rtw Monson 1319 Whymark, Charlie 1:07.76  1:08.62
Rtw Monson 1320 Russell, Louie 1:08.50  1:09.23
Rtw Monson 1221 Webb, Henry 1:09.60  1:10.92
Rtw Monson 1322 Burke, Henry 1:11.16  1:13.95
Rtw Monson 1123 Marshall, Jax 1:11.60  1:08.82
Rtw Monson 1324 Plunkett, Thomas 1:13.33  1:14.30
Rtw Monson 1325 Ganguli, Avneesh 1:14.23  1:21.00
Rtw Monson 1226 Sleightholme, Stan 1:15.50  1:19.99
Rtw Monson 1627 Letts, Maxwell 1:16.59  1:15.46
Rtw Monson 1128 Styles, Henryk 1:16.65  1:17.43
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2024 - 23/11/2024 to 01/12/2024

Results - Session 4 - Sunday AM

(Event 403  Men 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 1129 Davidson, Cameron 1:18.16  1:37.90
Rtw Monson 1130 Broyden Prior, Joe 1:18.55  1:21.70
Rtw Monson 1331 Hisocke, Ben 1:19.84  NT
Rtw Monson 1032 Nickoll, Ollie 1:21.81  NT
Rtw Monson 1533 Williams, Joseph 1:21.82  NT
Rtw Monson  934 Chaturvedi, Casper 1:22.47  NT
Rtw Monson 1035 Dziki, Emil 1:23.06  NT
Rtw Monson  936 Tsui, Nathanael 1:23.97  NT
Rtw Monson  937 Ng, Tristan 1:28.34  1:29.83
Rtw Monson 1038 Clary, Orlando 1:30.25  1:39.34
Rtw Monson  739 Palmer, Rex 1:30.48  NT
Rtw Monson 1040 Sleightholme, Wilf 1:31.00  1:38.20
Rtw Monson 1041 Allen, Joshua 1:31.14  NT
Rtw Monson 1042 Webb, Barnaby 1:31.53  1:31.60
Rtw Monson 1043 Macdonald, Jack 1:34.05  NT
Rtw Monson 1244 Williams, Noah 1:34.93  NT
Rtw Monson 1045 Stanway, Thomas 1:35.40  1:41.42
Rtw Monson 1046 O'Brien, Blaise 1:39.17  NT
Rtw Monson  947 Farrell-Mitchell, Finntan 1:45.78  NT
Rtw Monson 1348 Gregan-Salvado, Dylan 1:47.32  NT
Rtw Monson  849 Yedupati, Viraj 1:49.47  NT
Rtw Monson 14--- Apostolou, Michael X1:00.63  1:04.00


